1:30p
1:45p
1:50p
2:00p
2:05p
2:30p
3:05p
3:40p
4:15p
4:50p
5:30-6:00p
6:05p
6:45p

7:00p

December 15, 2025

Family Life Bible Quizzing 2025-2026

Quiz Dai Schedule

Arrive & gather in the sanctuary

Table Officials meeting with Maureen “Mo” Thorington
Coaches meeting with Becky Cable

Welcome & Prayer

Worship & Devotion

Quiz #1 (Bracket, Sites 1-5) & Junior Quiz #1 (Site 6-7)
Quiz #2 (Bracket, Sites 1-5) & Junior Quiz #2 (Site 6-7)
Quiz #3 (Sites 1-5) & Junior Quiz #3 (Site 6-7)

Quiz #4 (Sites 1-5) & Junior Quiz #4 (Site 6-7)

Quiz #5 (Sites 1-5) & Junior Quiz #5 (Site 6-7)

Dinner (Bring your own)

Quiz #6 (Level, Juniors & Adults included, Sites 1-7)
Awards

Clean up & Goodbye!



