Family Life Bible Quizzing 2025-2026 Quiz Day Schedule January

1:30p	Arrive & gather in the sanctuary
1:45p	Table Officials meeting with Maureen "Mo" Thorington
1:50p	Coaches meeting with Becky Cable
2:00p	Welcome & Prayer
2:05p	Worship & Devotion
2:30p	Quiz #1 (Bracket, Sites 1-5) & Junior Quiz #1 (Site 6-7)
3:05p	Quiz #2 (Bracket, Sites 1-5) & Junior Quiz #2 (Site 6-7)
3:40p	Quiz #3 (Sites 1-5) & Junior Quiz #3 (Site 6-7)
4:15p	Quiz #4 (Sites 1-5) & Junior Quiz #4 (Site 6-7)
4:50p	Quiz #5 (Sites 1-5) & Junior Quiz #5 (Site 6-7)
5:30-6:00p	Dinner (Bring your own)
6:05p	Quiz #6 (Level, Juniors & Adults included, Sites 1-7)
6:45p	Awards
7:00p	Clean up & Goodbye!